Weight
74
74
74
74
74
74

78
78
78
78
78
78

84
84
84
84
84
84

Thomas Worthington
2011 Junior High District Results

Wrestler
Alex Rhine
Zachary Davie
Tyler Norris
CJ Campbell
Brakan Mead
Preston Smith

Jacob Martinez
Jackson Lakso
Jonathan Furnas
Andrew Hassel
Brady Toth
Dustin Vara

Jake adkins
Dylan Sharp
Kolin Carney
James Wimer
Robert Valenti
Simon Erben

Place

Ul WN o bk WN

AU, WN R



90
90
90
90
90
90

96
96
96
96
96
96

102
102
102
102
102
102

108
108
108
108
108
108

Taleb Rahmani
Cade Bates
JACOB MAYNARD
Jacob Kendzerski
Chance Haynes
Daniel Shaver

Colton Ullman
Jaret Lester
Ana Abduljelil
Will Stratton
Kyle Dooley
Mike Stewart

Connor Borton
Joshua Weaver
Brennen Alverson
Liam Dunlea
Raezel Garrett
Kaylee Cast

Tim Rooney
Trevor Anderson
James Zachary Garrett
Ty Yeager
Logan Hartman
Brandon Snider

Uk WN Ul WN AU, WN R

Ul WN



114
114
114
114
114
114

120
120
120
120
120
120

126
126
126
126
126
126

132
132
132
132
132
132

Nicholas Kowalski
Matt Myers
Keegan Driscoll
Joey Pelletier
Brandyn Dydek
Eric Grubaugh

Joseph Ziegler

Nick Notestine

Zack Donatelli
Eric Deluse
Josh Weber
Jakob Hinz

Cody Notestine
Clayton Ray
Jack Haley
Keith Neely
Tucker Bender
Tim Williamson

Tristan Bender
Jack Zang
Ben Kidwell
Kyle Ice
Ben Radcliff
Kyle Johnson

Uk WN Ul WN AU, WN R

Ul WN



138
138
138
138
138
138

146
146
146
146
146
146

154
154
154
154
154
154

164
164
164
164
164
164

Dominique Johns
Brady Bechtel
Blake Cary
Lane Foster
Patrick Yeo
Teagan McFadden

Brandon Ladd-Murfield
Brandon Fenton
Paul Kinard
Kolton Edmondson
Kyle Fish
Seth Cales

Jeremiah Ware
Ryder Delavern
Nick Pavoni
Noah Hupp
Owen Stein
Luke Eckles

Nate Hall
Mitchell Peck
MIKE HENDERSON
Kyle Kremiller
Brendon Goble
Jared Croswell

Uk WN Ul WN AU, WN R

Ul WN



176
176
176
176
176
176

209
209
209
209
209
209

249
249
249
249
249
249

Cody Wooten
kyle lhamon
Alex Trujillo
Blake Young

Marwan Odeh

Malcolm Solack

Joey Artrip
Caleb Browne
Chris Crumb
eric haapapuro
Christian Eubanks
Dylan Hartman

Brennen Sawicki
Kyle Johnson
Nicholas Kramer
David Praul
Nick OBrien
James Ford I

Uk WN Ul WN

Uk WN



